
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Men Pro/1/2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 38 Ama Nsek Total Civil Construction 6

2 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 4

3 16 William Hacker Good Guys Racing 3

4 92 Conor White CS Velo Racing 2

5 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 6

2 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 4

3 71 Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot 3

4 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 2

5 46 Ryan Atkins Velocio Northeast 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 6

2 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 4

3 71 Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot 3

4 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 2

5 46 Ryan Atkins Velocio Northeast 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 4

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 6

2 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 4

3 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 3

4 13 Charles Duquette Macadam's Cowboys 2

5 71 Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 5

1 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 6

2 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 4

3 54 David Talbott Velocio Northeast 3

4 40 Tanner Ward Total Civil Construction 2

5 71 Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 10 :15

2 13 Charles Duquette Macadam's Cowboys 7 :11

3 40 Tanner Ward Total Civil Construction 5 :08

4 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 3 :05

5 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 82 Matthew Curbeau Velocio Northeast 6

2 27 Axel Froner TaG Cycling Race Team 4

3 58 Connor Pulvidente Primal - Audi Denver 3

4 70 Matt Mcloone Total Civil Construction 2

5 90 Sean Gardner CS Velo Racing 1

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 6

2 25 Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 4
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

3 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 3

4 81 Zach Gregg Project Echelon Racing 2

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing :08

2 76 Sean Christian cinch rise :06

3 25 Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii :04

4 92 Conor White CS Velo Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 6

2 25 Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 4

3 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 3

4 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 76 Sean Christian cinch rise :08

2 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing :06

3 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing :04

4 40 Tanner Ward Total Civil Construction :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 3

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 6

2 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 4

3 83 Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing 3

4 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 10 :15

2 23 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Cannondale 7 :11

3 20 Paul Blanc-Paque 360 Agency / Cycles Regis 5 :08

4 25 Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 3 :05

5 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 1 :03

Overall Results

1 73 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 39

2 79 Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing 31

3 76 Sean Christian cinch rise 23

4 75 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 15

5 25 Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 11

6 13 Charles Duquette Macadam's Cowboys 9

7 71 Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot 8

8 40 Tanner Ward Total Civil Construction 7

9 23 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Cannondale 7

10 82 Matthew Curbeau Velocio Northeast 6

11 38 Ama Nsek Total Civil Construction 6

12 20 Paul Blanc-Paque 360 Agency / Cycles Regis 5

13 27 Axel Froner TaG Cycling Race Team 4

14 83 Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing 3

15 58 Connor Pulvidente Primal - Audi Denver 3

16 16 William Hacker Good Guys Racing 3

17 81 Zach Gregg Project Echelon Racing 2

18 92 Conor White CS Velo Racing 2

19 70 Matt Mcloone Total Civil Construction 2
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